Kent County Athletics 2007 Cross Country Championships Kent County Show Ground Detling

Under 13 Girls 3200m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName
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30 Rebecca Weston
41 Ellen Holmes
37 Lucy Blackstone
36 Pandora Banbury
27 Annabel Carter

2 Kelsey Howard
18 Emily Nolan

8 Hannah Cook

1 Kate Funnell
10 Jessica Jones
43 Elena King
28 Holly McCurry
22 Kassia Soards
45 Sophia Scott
20 Georgina Renny

4 Beth Armstong
17 Millie Hurault
11 Kayleigh Leonard
25 Sally Laimbeer
40 Maisie Farndon
26 Bethany Burnett

6 Nancy Carney-Holland

31 Samantha Fiander
5 Nichole Walker

14 Megan Collett

35 Charlotte Wood

39 Catherine Cotterill
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Time
12:38
13:05
13:16
13:17
13:31
13:41
13:45
13:49
13:55
14:02
14:14
14:20
14:25
14:25
14:28
14:31
14:35
14:35
14:37
14:38
14:41
14:44
15:33
15:50
15:52
17:07
18:15

Under 13 Girls
First 3 to score
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Club

Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Cambridge Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC

Points
9
18
35
36



